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Sudha Bhattessa

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Sudha Bhattessa
Postcode

Date of birth October 1946
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SBKB HOLDINGS LTD

RSG OVERSEAS LIMITED
CRAYDAWN PENDLEY MANOR
LIMITED

MANDEVILLE HOTEL LIMITED
CRAYDAWN LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MANDEVILLE COURT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14711446

08524701
02153813

01627434
01952751

Number
02044452

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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907268432

907268432

British

App. Date Res. Date
27/09/2023

10/05/2013
18/09/2000

18/09/2000
18/09/2000

App. Date Res. Date
18/09/2000

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director



